VAR
Aseptic Tank Bottom Valve
Straight removable flanged body
Aerre Inox S.r.l.
via Gerola n.4 – 26010 FIESCO (CR)  Italy
Tel. +39. 0374.370828  info@aerreinox.it
www.aerreinox.it  VAT IT 00962930194
1

mm
ØA
mm
B
mm
ØC
mm
H
mm
ØW
mm
H1
mm
H2
mm
VAR-100AJ-...-71A 1” 25 50.5 22.1 100 15 100 173 80 220 293
VAR-150AM-...-71A 1” ½ 40 50.5 34.8 150 20 100 193 101 267 337
VAR-200AN-...-71A 2” 50 64 47.5 180 20 100 206 126 337 405
VAR-300AP-...-71A 3” 80 91 72.9 200 30 100 250 211 411 503
VAR-400AR-...-71A 4” 100 119 97.4 300 40 150 337 261 462 555
Size Modified
PTFE
Silicone
1” MVA-100-T MVA-100-X